

2018-19 (Green)

Mustafiz

Reason Name. पदार्थित सोदाक २३६ मेमिंक

पदार्थिता

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1999-01-19-1999

PTD 1216093

DIVISION

Tejveer Singh

SUB-DIVISION

MP. 10-950

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sachindra Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
4th and final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Prastavit					
Sadak-2 se mark					
Yadav Tola Tak.					
Agency: — Sachendra Kumar					
Ass no — 82/SBD/MMGJY/21-22					
Date of start — 15-02-2022					
St. Date of completion — 14-02-2023					
Date of entb: —					
Current Measurement					
— Nil —					
SR 30-03-25 JE					
Item ① const. of bench					
1 mark pillar - do.					
TMB P-38					
20 nos @ Rs 243.20/m ³ each					
					Rs 49064.00
Item ② clearing and grubbing					
2 road land - do.					
TMB P-38					
0.857 Hec @ Rs 54971.14/Hec					
					Rs 47110.00
Item ③ Dismantling of					
3 Structure - do -					
TMB P-38					
4.34 m ³ @ Rs 446.35/m ³					
					Rs 1937.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ④ 4	D/S mantling of brick masonry -				
	TMB P- 39				
	109.89 m ³	@ Rs 258.30 / m ³			
					= Rs 28385.00
Item ⑤ 5	Recovering all types of Hume Pipe -				
	TMB P- 39				
	25 nos	@ Rs 253.88 each			
					= Rs 6347.00
Item ⑥ 22	P/F - MM GSY				
	Informations Sign board				
	TMB P- 39				
	2 nos	@ Rs 11089.31 each			
					= Rs 22179.00
Item ⑦ 35	Earth work in excavation of foundn				
	TMB P- 39				
	368.56 m ³	@ Rs 289.30 / m ³			
					= Rs 106624.00
Item ⑧ 36	Sand filling in foundn - do -				
	TMB P- 40				
	193.40 m ³	@ Rs 505.45 / m ³			
					= Rs 97754.00
Item ⑨ 37	Providing PCC Co.				
	m-15 - do -				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		TMB P-	40		
49 m ³ @ Rs 5661.32/m ³					
					Rs 277405.00
Item ⑩ Providing Pcc					
38	Gr m-15	-do			
	TMB P-	40			
185.71 m ³ @ Rs 5661.32/m ³					
					Rs 1051364.00
Item ⑪ Providing Pcc					
39	-do	-			
	TMB P-	40			
84.05 m ³ @ Rs 619.38/m ³					
					Rs 514334.00
Item ⑫ Providing Pcc					
40	M-20	-do			
	TMB P-	40			
9.32 m ³ @ Rs 6436.30/m ³					
					Rs 59986.00
Item ⑬ Providing R.C.C					
41	M-25	in deck slab			
	TMB P-	40			
18.58 m ³ @ Rs 7402.37/m ³					
					Rs 137536.00
Item ⑭ Self Placing Hysd					
42	bar	-do			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P-41				
4.57 MT @	Rs	63739.23/MT			
				Rs	291288.00
Item (15) Providing and filling					
43	Joint sealing compound				
	P-41				
15 m @	Rs	39.96/m			
				Rs	599.00
Item (16) Providing weepholes					
44	TMB P-41				
66 nos @	Rs	110.37 each			
				Rs	7284.00
Item (17) Drainage spread					
45	complete - do				
	TMB P-41				
4 nos @	Rs	635.34 each			
				Rs	2541.00
Item (18) construction of					
13+12	Granular sub base				
	Gsb Gr-1 -do -				
	TMB P-41				
1649.32 m ³ @	Rs	3023.50/m ³			
				Rs	4986719.00
Item (19) excavation for					
6	road way in soil				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Box) - do -					
TMB P-42					
21.25 m ³ @ Rs 77.03/m ³					
				=Rs	1637.00
Item ②0 construction of					
8 embankment do					
TMB P-42					
21.25 m ³ @ Rs 48.01/m ³					
				=Rs	1020.00
Item ②1 P/L spreading and					
14 compacting GBM					
G-III do -					
TMB P-42					
490.73 m ³ @ Rs 3646.89/m ³					
				=Rs	1789638.00
Item ②2 construction of					
9 embankment -					
lead up to 100 m					
TMB P-42					
648.42 m ³ @ Rs 187.54/m ³					
				=Rs	121605.00
Item ②3 construction of					
10 embankment -					
lead up to 1000 m					
TMB P-42 43					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
162.11 m ³ @ Rs 224.44/m ³					
					Rs 36384.00
Item (24)	Construction of				
"	Subgrade do				
	TMB P-43				
1817.78 m ³ @ Rs 226.15/m ³					
					Rs 411091.00
Item (25)	P/A former coat				
16	SS, do -				
	TMB P-43				
6551 m ³ @ Rs 50.40/m ³					
					Rs 330170.00
Item (26)	P/A track coat				
17	RSI do -				
	TMB P-43				
6551 m ³ @ Rs 16.91/m ³					
					Rs 110777.00
Item (27)	P/L rolling close				
18	graded mss do				
	TMB P-43				
6551 m ³ @ Rs 214.38/m ³					
					Rs 1404403.00
Item (28)	Supply Providing				
19	cable duct 300mm				
	dra across road				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45 m	TMB P-43				
162.11 m	@ Rs 578.90/m				
				Rs 26051.00	
Item (29)	Construction of				
20	PCC en pavement				
	Gr M-30 -do -				
	TMB P-44				
436.20 m	@ Rs 7061.44/m				
				Rs 3080200.00	
Item (30)	P/f MMGSY citizen				
23	board -do -				
	TMB P-44				
2 nos @	Rs 11089.31 each				
				Rs 22179.00	
Item (31)	P/f Logo of MMGSY				
24	Maintenance board				
	TMB P-44				
1 no @	Rs 11089.31 each				
				Rs 11089.00	
Item (32)	P/f echo reflectorised				
25	600 mm equilateral				
	triangle -do -				
	TMB P-44				
110 nos @	Rs 3511.16 each				
				Rs 35112.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (33)	P/f	900 mm	side		
26	octagonal board				
	TMB	P-44/45			
2 No @	Rs	8373.91	each		
					Rs 16748.00
Item (34)	P/f	extra reflectorised			
27	450 x 600 mm				
	rectangular board				
	TMB	P-45			
8 No @	Rs	4585.48	each		
					Rs 36684.00
Item (35)	P/L	filter media			
28	in founda	do			
	P-45				
47.73 m ³ @	Rs	6849.58	/m ³		
					Rs 326930.00
Item (36)	providing pressure				
30	relief pipe	100 mm			
	dia do				
	TMB	P-45			
12 m @	Rs	436.67	/m		
					Rs 5240.00
Item (37)	P/f	ordinary			
31	kilometer stone				
	TMB	P-45			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 nos @ Rs 2406.64 each					
					Rs 7220.00
Item 38 P/f 200 m stone					Rs 7220.00
32 Precast do					
TMB P-46					
10 nos @ Rs 666.90 each					
					Rs 6669.00
Item 39 Road marking with					
33 hot applied BT					Rs 3000.00
Surface do					
TMB P-46					
346 m ² @ Rs 744.10/m ²					
					Rs 257459.00
Item 40 P/L hot applied					
34 thermoplastic compound					
cc surface do					Rs 2832.00
TMB P-46					
144 m ² @ Rs 834.94/m ²					
					Rs 120231.00
Item 41 Painting on parapet					
46 TMB P-46					
36.16 m ² @ Rs 103.51/m ²					Rs 3743.00
Item 42 P/L boulder apron					
7 in slope do					

Rs 17292763.00

—e/o

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A/f - R					17292763.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 205132.00
1% LC					Rs 172928.00
S. fee					Rs 52905.00 229205.00
Total Amt					Rs 19563728.00
less 0.02% below					Rs 3954.00
Gross Amt					Rs 19559774.00
less Paid Amt					Rs 19218954.00
Net Payable					Rs 340861.00
					547119.00
					z.e. Rs 547119.00

SK
30.03.25
J.E

Material statement

- ① stone metal — 46.64 m³
② stone dust — 19.17 m³

SK
30.03.25
J.E

1) construction work

has completed as per
Specification.

2) No dues against contractor.

SK
30.03.25
J.E

Continuation